DESSERTS
all at £3.45

Creme Brulee

a la Pistachio

Sticky Toffee Pudding

with Creme Chantilly

Apple Tarte Tatin

with Créme Fraiche or Vanilla Ice Cream

White Chocolate and Mascarpone Cheese Cake

with Fresh Strawberries

Dark Chocolate Tart

with Vanilla Ice Cream

Cheese Platter

(Brie, Gruyere and Blue de Verne) served with fresh Grapes

Vistamar Moscatel Chile

Rozes

25ml
Armagnac De Montal £3.95
Martell V.S. £3.25
Remy Martin V.S.0.P. £4.55
Calvados Vieux £3.25

Grappa, Millesimata Prosecco

Cafe Europe Galliano & Cointreau
Irish Jameson Whisky

Calypso Tia Maria

Italian Dissarono Amaretto

Monk Baileys
Royal Brandy

Caribbean Dark Rum

Baileys
Tia Maria
Amaretto
Sambucca

Filtter Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Tea/ Herbal Teas
Hot Chocolate

glass 70ml bottle 375ml

£3.25 £16.95

glass 70ml bottle 750ml

£3.25 £28.95

25ml
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

25ml
£3.25

£1.95
£1.95
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.95
£1.95





